Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
Le
ve
lli
ng
 fe
et

tests in which the load has been applied perpendicularly to the base.
Such values have to be considered as purely indicative and must be
verified under the specific conditions of  use.
Under common working conditions, side or angular loading increases
the stress on the levelling element and reduces its load capacity.
It's the user's responsibility to determine, case by case, whether the
product is suitable for the intended use.
Ø13
15
INOX
  LMP.F-SST (d)
Code Description D d l1 l3 l4 h s
Max. limit
static load
[N]
405131 LMP.F-50-SST-M8 50 M8 25 2.5 45 8 14 8000 90
405132 LMP.F-50-SST-M10 50 M10 28 2.5 45 10 14 14000 90
405133 LMP.F-50-SST-M12 50 M12 32 2.5 45 12 17 14000 119
405134 LMP.F-50-SST-M16 50 M16 37 2.5 45 16 22 14000 125
405190 LMP.F-60-SST-M8 60 M8 25 2.5 50 8 14 8000 110
405191 LMP.F-60-SST-M10 60 M10 28 2.5 50 10 14 14000 110
405192 LMP.F-60-SST-M12 60 M12 32 2.5 50 12 17 16000 170
405193 LMP.F-60-SST-M16 60 M16 37 2.5 50 16 22 16000 500
405249 LMP.F-80-SST-M8 80 M8 26 3 70 8 14 8000 182
405250 LMP.F-80-SST-M10 80 M10 29 3 70 10 14 14000 200
405251 LMP.F-80-SST-M12 80 M12 32 3 70 12 17 20000 220
405252 LMP.F-80-SST-M16 80 M16 38 3 70 16 22 20000 260
405253 LMP.F-80-SST-M20 80 M20 45 3 70 20 27 20000 300
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D
mm inch

up
po
rt
s
�   2|7LMP.F-SST - LMP.F-A4 Levelling feet for ground mounting
Ø13
15
LMP.F-SST-TR
LMP.F-SST-TV
INOX
  LMP.F-SST-TR (d)
Code Description D d l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 h s
Max. limit
static load
[N]
405161 LMP.F-50-SST-M8-TR 50 M8 25 6 2.5 45 2 8 14 8000 90
405162 LMP.F-50-SST-M10-TR 50 M10 28 6 2.5 45 2 10 14 14000 90
405163 LMP.F-50-SST-M12-TR 50 M12 32 6 2.5 45 2 12 17 14000 115
405164 LMP.F-50-SST-M16-TR 50 M16 37 6 2.5 45 2 16 22 14000 121
405220 LMP.F-60-SST-M8-TR 60 M8 25 6 2.5 50 2 8 14 8000 110
405221 LMP.F-60-SST-M10-TR 60 M10 28 6 2.5 50 2 10 14 14000 110
405222 LMP.F-60-SST-M12-TR 60 M12 32 6 2.5 50 2 12 17 16000 170
405223 LMP.F-60-SST-M16-TR 60 M16 37 6 2.5 50 2 16 22 16000 180
405284 LMP.F-80-SST-M8-TR 80 M8 26 7 3 70 2 8 14 8000 199
405285 LMP.F-80-SST-M10-TR 80 M10 29 7 3 70 2 10 14 20000 200
405286 LMP.F-80-SST-M12-TR 80 M12 32 7 3 70 2 12 17 20000 220
405287 LMP.F-80-SST-M16-TR 80 M16 38 7 3 70 2 16 22 20000 260
405288 LMP.F-80-SST-M20-TR 80 M20 45 7 3 70 2 20 27 20000 200
INOX
  LMP.F-SST-TV (d)
Code Description D d l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 h s
Max. limit
static load
[N]
403781 LMP.F-50-SST-M8-TV 50 M8 25 6.5 2.5 45 4 8 14 8000 90
403782 LMP.F-50-SST-M10-TV 50 M10 28 6.5 2.5 45 4 10 14 14000 94
403779 LMP.F-50-SST-M12-TV 50 M12 32 6.5 2.5 45 4 12 17 14000 119
403780 LMP.F-50-SST-M16-TV 50 M16 37 6.5 2.5 45 4 16 22 14000 125
403801 LMP.F-60-SST-M8-TV 60 M8 25 7 2.5 50 4.5 8 14 8000 110
403802 LMP.F-60-SST-M10-TV 60 M10 28 7 2.5 50 4.5 10 14 14000 120
403803 LMP.F-60-SST-M12-TV 60 M12 32 7 2.5 50 4.5 12 17 16000 170
403799 LMP.F-60-SST-M16-TV 60 M16 37 7 2.5 50 4.5 16 22 16000 170
403820 LMP.F-80-SST-M8-TV 80 M8 26 8 3 70 5 8 14 8000 222
403821 LMP.F-80-SST-M10-TV 80 M10 29 8 3 70 5 10 14 14000 200
403822 LMP.F-80-SST-M12-TV 80 M12 32 8 3 70 5 12 17 20000 220
403823 LMP.F-80-SST-M16-TV 80 M16 38 8 3 70 5 16 22 20000 260
403847 LMP.F-80-SST-M20-TV 80 M20 45 8 3 70 5 20 27 20000 340
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D
mm inch

Ø13
15
LMP.F-SST
LMP.F-A4
(M8, M10, M12)
LMP.F-SST
(M16, M20, M24)
LMP.F-A4
(M16, M20, M24)
INOX
  LMP.F-SST (d - l)                           LMP.F-A4 (d - l)
Code Description Code Description D d l l1 l3 l4 s s1#
Max. limit
static load
[N]
405136 LMP.F-50-SST-M8x40 395801 LMP.F-50-A4-M8x40 50 M8 40 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 61
405137 LMP.F-50-SST-M8x50 395804 LMP.F-50-A4-M8x50 50 M8 50 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 71
405138 LMP.F-50-SST-M8x63 395807 LMP.F-50-A4-M8x63 50 M8 63 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 78
405141 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x50 395821 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x50 50 M10 50 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 81
405142 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x60 395824 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x60 50 M10 60 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 85
405143 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x80 395827 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x80 50 M10 80 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 100
405144 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x100 395830 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x100 50 M10 100 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 101
405146 LMP.F-50-SST-M12x60 395851 LMP.F-50-A4-M12x60 50 M12 60 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 105
405147 LMP.F-50-SST-M12x80 395854 LMP.F-50-A4-M12x80 50 M12 80 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 110
405148 LMP.F-50-SST-M12x100 395857 LMP.F-50-A4-M12x100 50 M12 100 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 121
405149 LMP.F-50-SST-M12x125 395860 LMP.F-50-A4-M12x125 50 M12 125 11 2.5 45 17 - 14000 162
405151 LMP.F-50-SST-M16x75 395881 LMP.F-50-A4-M16x75 50 M16 75 17 2.5 45 12 8 14000 177
405152 LMP.F-50-SST-M16x100 395884 LMP.F-50-A4-M16x100 50 M16 100 17 2.5 45 12 8 14000 202
405153 LMP.F-50-SST-M16x125 395887 LMP.F-50-A4-M16x125 50 M16 125 17 2.5 45 12 8 14000 245
405154 LMP.F-50-SST-M16x150 395890 LMP.F-50-A4-M16x150 50 M16 150 17 2.5 45 12 8 14000 280
405155 LMP.F-50-SST-M16x200 395893 LMP.F-50-A4-M16x200 50 M16 200 17 2.5 45 12 8 14000 361
405196 LMP.F-60-SST-M8x40 395911 LMP.F-60-A4-M8x40 60 M8 40 11 2.5 50 17 - 8000 66
405197 LMP.F-60-SST-M8x50 395914 LMP.F-60-A4-M8x50 60 M8 50 11 2.5 50 17 - 8000 71
405198 LMP.F-60-SST-M8x63 395917 LMP.F-60-A4-M8x63 60 M8 63 11 2.5 50 17 - 8000 83
405201 LMP.F-60-SST-M10x50 395931 LMP.F-60-A4-M10x50 60 M10 50 11 2.5 50 17 - 14000 101
405202 LMP.F-60-SST-M10x60 395934 LMP.F-60-A4-M10x60 60 M10 60 11 2.5 50 17 - 14000 108

[N]
405166 LMP.F-50-SST-M8x40-TR 395802 LMP.F-50-A4-M8x40-TR 50 M8 40 11 6 2.5 45 2 17 - 8000 62
405167 LMP.F-50-SST-M8x50-TR 395805 LMP.F-50-A4-M8x50-TR 50 M8 50 11 6 2.5 45 2 17 - 8000 81
405168 LMP.F-50-SST-M8x63-TR 395808 LMP.F-50-A4-M8x63-TR 50 M8 63 11 6 2.5 45 2 17 - 8000 91
405171 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x50-TR 395822 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x50-TR 50 M10 50 11 6 2.5 45 2 17 - 14000 89
405172 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x60-TR 395825 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x60-TR 50 M10 60 11 6 2.5 45 2 17 - 14000 95
405173 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x80-TR 395828 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x80-TR 50 M10 80 11 6 2.5 45 2 17 - 14000 101
405175 LMP.F-50-SST-M10x100-TR 395831 LMP.F-50-A4-M10x100-TR 50 M10 100 11 6 2.5 45 2 17 - 14000 111
# only for LMP.F-SST
INOX
  LMP.F-SST (d - l)                           LMP.F-A4 (d - l)
Code Description Code Description D d l l1 l3 l4 s s1#
Max. limit
static load
[N]
405256 LMP.F-80-SST-M8x40 396101 LMP.F-80-A4-M8x40 80 M8 40 12 3 70 17 - 8000 141
405257 LMP.F-80-SST-M8x50 396104 LMP.F-80-A4-M8x50 80 M8 50 12 3 70 17 - 8000 162
405258 LMP.F-80-SST-M8x63 396107 LMP.F-80-A4-M8x63 80 M8 63 12 3 70 17 - 8000 172
405261 LMP.F-80-SST-M10x50 396121 LMP.F-80-A4-M10x50 80 M10 50 12 3 70 17 - 14000 152
405262 LMP.F-80-SST-M10x60 396124 LMP.F-80-A4-M10x60 80 M10 60 12 3 70 17 - 14000 170